
VIDYA PRABODHINT COLLEGE OF COMMERCg rDuCATION, COMPUTER & MANAGEMENI, 

Ked Ribbon Club and the NSS Unit of our College in collaboration with Goa State AlDS Control Society end Goa Medical College. Bambolim are organising following activities. 
Name of the activity 

Guest Talk on 
Blood Donation: The Gift of Life 

Poster Making Competition: 
HIV/AIDS & Blood Donation 
Awareness 

NSS Volunteers Rally for 
Awareness on HIV/AIDS & Blood 
Donation in collaboration with the 
Goa State AIDS Control Society 

Blood Donation Camp in 
collaboration with Goa Medical 
College. Bambolim for Students. 
Staff and Alumni 

(Mr. Shailesh G. Chodankar) 
RRC Convenor 

Date: 15h November, 2021 

B.Com 
FY. B.Com A 

F.Y. B.Com B 

S.Y. B.Com A 

S.Y. B.Com mB 

T.Y. B.Com A 

PARVARI - GOA 

T.Y. B.Com B 

NOTICE 
(2021-22) 

Date 

20/ 11/2021 

22/ 11/2021 

23/ 11/2021 

24/ 11/2021 

(Ms. Shamal K. Dessai) 
NSS Convenor 

B.A.B.Ed 

Time 

12.05 p.m. 

01.05 p.m. 
12.05 p.m. 

01.30 p.m. 

10.00 a.m. 

to 

10.30 a.m. 

10.00 a.m. 
to 

01.00 p.m. 

F.Y.B.A.B.Ed A 

to 

F.Y.B.A.B.Ed B 

S.Y.B.A.B.Ed A 

to 

S.Y.B.A.B.Ed B 

T.Y.B.A.B.Ed A 

T.Y.B.A.B.Ed B 

4H.Y.B.A.B.Ed A 
4Hy.B.A.B.Ed B 

Place 

F.Y.B.COM-A 

SPORTS 

ROOM 

PARVARI 

FO.Y.B.A.B.ED.-A 

(Dr. Bhushan V. Bhave) 

Principal 



Course Name 

Committee Name 
Name of the activity 
Activity In-charge 
Activity Venue 
Event Date 

Resource Person Details 

Organization 

VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, ,EDUCATION, COMPUTER & MANAGEMENT 

Report 

PRABODHAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

Dr. Bhushan V. Bhave 

(Principal) 

(Recognized by Govt. of Goa & Affilated to Goa University) 
Vidyanagar, Alto - Parvari, Goa - 403 521 

ACTIVITY REPORT 
Submission Date: 25/11/2021 

B.Com and B.A.B.Ed 

: Red Ribbon Club/NSS Unit 

: Blood donation camp 
: Shailesh Gurudas Chodankar/ Shamal Dessai 
:Fo.Y.B.A.B.Ed-A 

:24h November 2021 

: Blood bank, Goa Medical College, 

Bambolim-Goa. 

Red Ribbon Club and NSS Unit, Vidya Prabodhini College of Commerce, Education, 
Computer and Management, Parvari-Goa had organized �BLOOD DONATION CAMP' on 
Wednesday i.e. 24h November 2021 from 10.00 am to 1.30 pm for students and faculty of 
Vidya Prabodhini College. The said camp was conducted by the Blood bank, Goa Medical 
College, Bambolim-Goa. Around 100 volunteers showed their interest in donating blood but 
only 47 volunteers were eligible to donate blood. 

Shailesh G. Chodankar 

Activity in-charge 
Shamal Dessai 

NSS-Unit Convener 



Sr. 

No. 

4 

8 

7 

9 

10 

12 

2 

11 

16 
17 

18 

19 

21 

23 

29 

31 

32 

25 

27 

26 

28 

VIDYA PRABODHINICOLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER & MANAGEMENT, VIDYANAGAR, PARVARI-GOA 

13 Faiyaz Mallikjan Panwale 

Following NSS Voluntcers participated in Blood Donation Camp held in the Collegc Campus on 24th Novembcr, 2021 from 10.30 a.m.to 1.30 p.m. NSS Volunteers bc given 10 Hours. 
Name Of The Student 

14 Kanhaiya Udaynarayan Chauhan 

Aaseef Nawaj Allabax Julai 
Abhilesh Bharat Hasapurkar 
Akash Kamble 

Ankita Vijay Sharma 
Arjun Pun 
Ashvet Shiva Madgaonkar 
Avisha Anant Naik 
Beevon Victor Dsouza 
Ciena Souza 

Deepa Pujar 
Deepashri Gajanan Naik 

20 Rucha Raju Gaonkar 

Dilisha Dilip Naik 

22 Sameer Suresh Pednekar 

Mo Tabrej Nabile Ansari 
Mohammed Zaheer Noor Ahmed Arleshwar 
Parikrama Anil Parab 

24 Sarthak Ramdas Parab 

Pritam Ramesh Damanal 
Rahul Rama Bhandari 

Salim Abdulsab Sutgund 

Sanej Satish Shirodkar 

Savitri Ramu Jaigadi 
Shrisha Rama Malvankar 

Blood Donation Camp 2021-22 

Sohil Ahmed Alur 

Tanmai Manoj Fadte 
Tejal Chandrabhanu Talkar 

30 Vinyanuj Hareram Kushwaha 
Yogesh Ganesh Malgemani 

Riddhi Rohidas Priolkar 

Roll 
Number 
190310l 
2103244 
1903132 
1903204 
1903205 
2103134 

2103104 

1903207 

2114236 

1903209 

2114104 
190321 1 

2103224 

2103110 

1903111 
2103114 

1903232 

2003144 SYBCOM (A) 

2103232 

1903119 

20031 56 
190324 1 

2103152 

1903242 

2114118 

2103124 
1903125 

2103128 

1903248 

2103129 

Class 

1903253 

TYBCOM (A) 
FYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 
FYBCOM (A) 
FYBCOM (A) +as 
TYBCOM (B) 
FYBABED (B) Cana 

TYBCOM (B) 
FYBABED (A) 

TYBCOM (B) 
FYBCOM (B) 
FYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOM (A) 
FYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOM (B) 
FYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (A) 
SYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOM (B) 
FYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOM (B) 

FYBABED (A) 

TYBCOM (A) 
FYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOM (B) 

FYBCOM (A) alu 

FYBCOM (A) 

Sign 

TYBCOM (B) 

Blood Donated at GMC, Bambolim to be given 15 hours 
1903118 TYBCOM (A) 

brun 

Rg. 

etnekas 



Blood Donation Camp on 24th November 2021

SSR 2018 - 2023 1



SSR 2018 - 2023 2
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