VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER & MANAGEMENT, PARVARI - GOA

NOTICE (2021-22)

Red Ribbon Club and the NSS Unit of our College in collaboration with Goa State AIDS Control Society and Goa Medical College, Bambolim are organising following activities.

Name of the activity	Date	Time	Place	
Guest Talk on Blood Donation: The Gift of Life	20/ 11/2021	12.05 p.m. to 01.05 p.m.	F.Y.B.COM-A	
Poster Making Competition: HIV/AIDS & Blood Donation Awareness	22/ 11/2021	12.05 p.m. to 01.30 p.m.	SPORTS ROOM	
NSS Volunteers Rally for Awareness on HIV/AIDS & Blood Donation in collaboration with the Goa State AIDS Control Society	23/ 11/2021	10.00 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.	PARVARI	
Blood Donation Camp in collaboration with Goa Medical College, Bambolim for Students, Staff and Alumni	24/ 11/2021	10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.	FO.Y.B.A.B.EDA	

(Mr.	Shailesh G. Chodankar)
	RRC Convenor

(Ms. Shamal K. Dessai) NSS Convenor

(Dr. Bhushan V. Bhave)
Principal

Date: 15th November, 2021

B.Com

F.Y. B.Com A	
F.Y. B.Com B	
S.Y. B.Com A	
S.Y. B.Com B	Janka.
T.Y. B.Com A	Obtlien hards.
Г.Ү. В.Сот В _	

B.A.B.Ed
F.Y.B.A.B.Ed A
F.Y.B.A.B.Ed B
S.Y.B.A.B.Ed A
S.Y.B.A.B.Ed B
T.Y.B.A.B.Ed A
T.Y.B.A.B.Ed B
4 TH .Y.B.A.B.Ed A

4TH.Y.B.A.B.Ed B AledS



| विद्या सर्वस्य भूषणम् ||

PRABODHAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER & MANAGEMENT

(Recognized by Govt. of Goa & Affiliated to Goa University) Vidyanagar, Alto - Parvari, Goa - 403 521

<u>ACTIVI</u>TY REPORT

Submission Date: 25/11/2021

Course Name

: B.Com and B.A.B.Ed

Committee Name

: Red Ribbon Club/NSS Unit

Name of the activity

: Blood donation camp

Activity In-charge

: Shailesh Gurudas Chodankar/ Shamal Dessai

Activity Venue

: Fo.Y.B.A.B.Ed-A

Event Date

: 24th November 2021

Resource Person Details

Organization

: Blood bank, Goa Medical College,

Bambolim-Goa.

Report

Red Ribbon Club and NSS Unit, Vidya Prabodhini College of Commerce, Education, Computer and Management, Parvari-Goa had organized 'BLOOD DONATION CAMP' on Wednesday i.e. 24th November 2021 from 10.00 am to 1.30 pm for students and faculty of Vidya Prabodhini College. The said camp was conducted by the Blood bank, Goa Medical College, Bambolim-Goa. Around 100 volunteers showed their interest in donating blood but only 47 volunteers were eligible to donate blood.











Dr. Bhushan V. Bhave

(Principal)

Shailesh G. Chodankar

Activity in-charge

Shamal Dessai

NSS-Unit Convener

VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER & MANAGEMENT, VIDYANAGAR, PARVARI-GOA

Blood Donation Camp 2021-22

Following NSS Volunteers participated in Blood Donation Camp held in the College Campus on 24th November, 2021 from 10.30 a.m.to 1.30 p.m.

NSS Volunteers be given 10 Hours.

Sr	Sr. NSS Volunteers be given 10 Hours.					
No	. Name Of The Student	Roll				
1	Aaseef Nawaj Allabax Julai	Number	Class	Sign		
_ 2	Abhilesh Bharat Hasapurkar	1903101	TYBCOM (A)	AND STATE OF THE S		
_ 3	Akash Kamble	2103244	FYBCOM (B)	Haspura		
4	Ankita Vijay Sharma	1903132	TYBCOM (A)	de hash		
5	Arjun Pun	1903204	TYBCOM (B)	A TON THE		
6	Ashvet Shiva Madgaonkar	1903205	TYBCOM (B)	An		
7	Avisha Anant Naik	2103134	FYBCOM (A)	Buck		
8	Beevon Victor Dsouza	2103104	FYBCOM (A)	Mail		
9	Ciena Souza	1903207	TYBCOM (B)	Beewan		
10	Deepa Pujar	2114236	FYBABED (B)	Canad		
11	Deepashri Gajanan Naik	2003144	SYBCOM (A)	Poephan		
12		1903209	TYBCOM (B)	Mark		
13	Dilisha Dilip Naik	2114104	FYBABED (A)			
	Faiyaz Mallikjan Panwale	1903211	TYBCOM (B)	Flanuale		
14	Kanhaiya Udaynarayan Chauhan	2103224	FYBCOM (B)	hautan		
15	Mo Tabrej Nabile Ansari	2103110	FYBCOM (A)			
16	Mohammed Zaheer Noor Ahmed Arleshwar	1903111	TYBCOM (A)	(PO)		
17	Parikrama Anil Parab	2103114	FYBCOM (A)	Placets		
18	Pritam Ramesh Damanal	1903232	TYBCOM (B)	B /		
19	Rahul Rama Bhandari	2103232	FYBCOM (B)			
20	Rucha Raju Gaonkar	1903119	TYBCOM (A)	CRAP.		
21	Salim Abdulsab Sutgund	2003156	SYBCOM (A)	Solons.		
22	Sameer Suresh Pednekar	1903241	TYBCOM (B)	Colneka '		
23	Sanej Satish Shirodkar	2103152	FYBCOM (A)	Barrels		
24	Sarthak Ramdas Parab	1903242	TYBCOM (B)	Evende		
25	Savitri Ramu Jaigadi	2114118	FYBABED (A)	Saigadi		
26	Shrisha Rama Malvankar	2103124	FYBCOM (A)	Dalvanu,		
27	Sohil Ahmed Alur	1903125	TYBCOM (A)	A hor:		
28	Tanmai Manoj Fadte	2103128	FYBCOM (A)			
29	Tejal Chandrabhanu Talkar	1903248	TYBCOM (B)	Falker		
30	Vinyanuj Hareram Kushwaha	2103129	FYBCOM (A)	1)		
31	Yogesh Ganesh Malgemani	1903253				
, 1	1050m Canada		TYBCOM (B)	Hogesh		
	Blood Donated at GMC, Bambolim to be given 15 hours					
p: 14t: Debides Prioller				(D) in kar		
2	Kiddii Koliidas i Holkai	1903118	TYBCOM (A)	RPHIOLKAY		

Blood Donation Camp on 24th November 2021





PRABODHAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COM

OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER & MANAGEMENT (Recognised by Govt. of Goa, UGC under Section 2(f) and 12 (B) of the UGC Act 1956 & Affiliated to



Goa University) and Approved by NCTE
Accredited by NAAC with B+ Grade on a Seven Point Scale under New Framework (1st Cycle)